
Pick Up  Type SACK 

Regular $9.53 $9.99 $10.16 $10.65 $10.80 $11.32 $13.35 $13.98 $10.80 $11.32 $12.71 $13.31 $16.52 $17.30

Priority $19.07 $19.98 $20.33 $21.30 $21.61 $22.64 $26.69 $27.96 $21.61 $22.64 $25.41 $26.62 $33.03 $34.61

Regular $9.53 $9.99 $10.16 $10.65 $10.80 $11.32 $13.35 $13.98 $10.80 $11.32 $12.71 $13.31 $16.52 $17.30

Priority $19.07 $19.98 $20.33 $21.30 $21.61 $22.64 $26.69 $27.96 $21.61 $22.64 $25.41 $26.62 $33.03 $34.61

Regular $8.89 $9.32 $10.80 $11.32 $11.43 $11.98 $13.98 $14.64 $10.80 $11.32 $12.71 $13.31 $16.52 $17.30

Priority $17.79 $18.63 $21.61 $22.64 $22.87 $23.96 $27.95 $29.28 $21.61 $22.64 $25.41 $26.62 $33.03 $34.61

Regular $9.53 $9.99 $9.53 $9.99 $8.89 $9.32 $8.26 $8.66 $13.35 $13.98 $13.35 $13.98 $13.98 $14.64 $13.98 $14.64 $13.98 $14.64 $14.62 $15.31 $17.16 $17.97 $13.35 $13.98 $14.62 $15.31 $18.43 $19.31 $36.75 $38.50

Priority $19.07 $19.98 $19.07 $19.98 $17.79 $18.63 $16.53 $17.31 $26.69 $27.96 $26.69 $27.96 $27.95 $29.28 $27.95 $29.28 $27.95 $29.28 $29.23 $30.62 $34.31 $35.95 $26.69 $27.96 $29.23 $30.62 $36.86 $38.61 $73.50 $77.00

Regular $13.35 $13.98 $7.62 $7.99 $9.53 $9.99 $10.80 $11.32 $10.80 $11.32 $12.71 $13.31 $16.52 $17.30

Priority $26.69 $27.96 $15.25 $15.97 $19.07 $19.98 $21.61 $22.64 $21.61 $22.64 $25.41 $26.62 $33.03 $34.61

Regular $13.35 $13.98 $8.89 $9.32 $10.16 $10.65 $11.43 $11.98 $10.80 $11.32 $12.71 $13.31 $16.52 $17.30

Priority $26.69 $27.96 $17.79 $18.63 $20.33 $21.30 $22.87 $23.96 $21.61 $22.64 $25.41 $26.62 $33.03 $34.61

Regular $13.98 $14.64 $7.62 $7.99 $9.53 $9.99 $10.80 $11.32 $11.43 $11.98 $12.71 $13.31 $16.52 $17.30

Priority $27.95 $29.28 $15.25 $15.97 $19.07 $19.98 $21.61 $22.64 $22.87 $23.96 $25.41 $26.62 $33.03 $34.61

Regular $10.16 $10.65 $10.16 $10.65 $10.80 $11.32 $13.98 $14.64 $7.62 $7.99 $8.89 $9.32 $7.62 $7.99 $7.62 $7.99 $7.62 $7.99 $9.53 $9.99 $10.80 $11.32 $11.43 $11.98 $13.35 $13.98 $16.52 $17.30 $36.75 $38.50

Priority $20.33 $21.30 $20.33 $21.30 $21.61 $22.64 $27.95 $29.28 $15.25 $15.97 $17.79 $18.63 $15.25 $15.97 $15.25 $15.97 $15.25 $15.97 $19.07 $19.98 $21.61 $22.64 $22.87 $23.96 $26.69 $27.96 $33.03 $34.61 $73.50 $77.00

Regular $13.98 $14.64 $7.62 $7.99 $9.53 $9.99 $10.80 $11.32 $11.43 $11.98 $13.35 $13.98 $16.52 $17.30

Priority $27.95 $29.28 $15.25 $15.97 $19.07 $19.98 $21.61 $22.64 $22.87 $23.96 $26.69 $27.96 $33.03 $34.61

Regular $10.80 $11.32 $10.80 $11.32 $11.43 $11.98 $14.62 $15.31 $9.53 $9.99 $10.16 $10.65 $9.53 $9.99 $9.53 $9.99 $9.53 $9.99 $8.26 $8.66 $10.80 $11.32 $12.71 $13.31 $13.98 $14.64 $17.79 $18.63 $36.75 $38.50

Priority $21.61 $22.64 $21.61 $22.64 $22.87 $23.96 $29.23 $30.62 $19.07 $19.98 $20.33 $21.30 $19.07 $19.98 $19.07 $19.98 $19.07 $19.98 $16.53 $17.31 $21.61 $22.64 $25.41 $26.62 $27.95 $29.28 $35.57 $37.27 $73.50 $77.00

Regular $13.35 $13.98 $13.35 $13.98 $13.98 $14.64 $17.16 $17.97 $11.43 $11.98 $11.43 $11.98 $11.43 $11.98 $10.80 $11.32 $10.80 $11.32 $10.80 $11.32 $8.26 $8.66 $13.98 $14.64 $15.89 $16.64 $17.79 $18.63 $36.75 $38.50

Priority $26.69 $27.96 $26.69 $27.96 $27.95 $29.28 $34.31 $35.95 $22.87 $23.96 $22.87 $23.96 $22.87 $23.96 $21.61 $22.64 $21.61 $22.64 $21.61 $22.64 $16.53 $17.31 $27.95 $29.28 $31.77 $33.29 $35.57 $37.27 $73.50 $77.00

Regular $10.80 $11.32 $10.80 $11.32 $10.80 $11.32 $13.35 $13.98 $10.80 $11.32 $10.80 $11.32 $10.80 $11.32 $11.43 $11.98 $11.43 $11.98 $12.71 $13.31 $13.98 $14.64 $8.26 $8.66 $10.16 $10.65 $13.98 $14.64 $36.75 $38.50

Priority $21.61 $22.64 $21.61 $22.64 $21.61 $22.64 $26.69 $27.96 $21.61 $22.64 $21.61 $22.64 $21.61 $22.64 $22.87 $23.96 $22.87 $23.96 $25.41 $26.62 $27.95 $29.28 $16.53 $17.31 $20.33 $21.30 $27.95 $29.28 $73.50 $77.00

Regular $12.71 $13.31 $12.71 $13.31 $12.71 $13.31 $14.62 $15.31 $12.71 $13.31 $12.71 $13.31 $13.35 $13.98 $13.35 $13.98 $13.35 $13.98 $13.98 $14.64 $15.89 $16.64 $10.16 $10.65 $8.26 $8.66 $16.52 $17.30 $36.75 $38.50

Priority $25.41 $26.62 $25.41 $26.62 $25.41 $26.62 $29.23 $30.62 $25.41 $26.62 $25.41 $26.62 $26.69 $27.96 $26.69 $27.96 $26.69 $27.96 $27.95 $29.28 $31.77 $33.29 $20.33 $21.30 $16.53 $17.31 $33.03 $34.61 $73.50 $77.00

Regular $16.52 $17.30 $16.52 $17.30 $16.52 $17.30 $18.43 $19.31 $16.52 $17.30 $16.52 $17.30 $16.52 $17.30 $16.52 $17.30 $16.52 $17.30 $17.79 $18.63 $17.79 $18.63 $16.52 $17.30 $16.52 $17.30 $16.52 $17.30 $36.75 $38.50

Priority $33.03 $34.61 $33.03 $34.61 $33.03 $34.61 $36.86 $38.61 $33.03 $34.61 $33.03 $34.61 $33.03 $34.61 $33.03 $34.61 $33.03 $34.61 $35.57 $37.27 $35.57 $37.27 $33.03 $34.61 $33.03 $34.61 $33.03 $34.61 $73.50 $77.00

Regular $36.75 $38.50 $36.75 $38.50 $36.75 $38.50 $36.75 $38.50 $36.75 $38.50 $36.75 $38.50 $36.75 $38.50

Priority $73.50 $77.00 $73.50 $77.00 $73.50 $77.00 $73.50 $77.00 $73.50 $77.00 $73.50 $77.00 $73.50 $77.00

$36.75

$73.50

$36.75

$73.50

$7.62

$15.25

$36.75

$73.50

$36.75

$73.50

$36.75

$73.50

$36.75

$73.50

$36.75

$73.50

$36.75

$73.50

$36.75

$73.50

$7.62

$15.25

$36.75

$73.50

$10.16

$20.33

$10.16

$20.33

$10.80

$21.61

$7.62

$15.25

$8.89

$17.79

$7.62

$15.25

$8.89

$17.79

$36.75

$73.50

$10.16

$20.33

$10.16

$20.33

$10.80

$21.61

$7.62

$15.25

$8.89

$17.79

$8.26

$16.53

$7.62

$15.25

$36.75

$73.50

$9.53

$19.07

$9.53

$19.07

$10.16

$20.33

$7.62

$15.25

$6.99

$13.99

$8.89

$17.79

$10.80

$21.61

$36.75

$73.50

$9.53

$19.07

$9.53

$19.07

$10.16

$20.33

$6.99

$13.99

$7.62

$15.25

$7.62

$15.25

$10.16

$20.33

$36.75

$73.50

$8.89

$17.79

$8.89

$17.79

$8.26

$16.53

$10.16

$20.33

$10.16

$20.33

$10.80

$21.61

$10.16

$20.33

$36.75

$73.50

$6.99

$13.99

$7.62

$15.25

$8.89

$17.79

$9.53

$19.07

$9.53

$19.07

$10.16

$20.33

Delivery Zone 

Courier Rates - 0-50 pounds - Up to 2ft
Idea for shipping your smaller packages, if it can fit into 2 bankers’ boxes this would be the best choice for your delivery.  Deliver items like your priority documents or to schedule and complete your mail runs, this would also be ideal for retail customer 

delivers and more.

AIRP 

CPFV 

SPRY WDLN COLH ESTP HFXC HFXP CPFV DART 

$6.99

$13.99

WDSE 

HFXC 

HFXP 

Priority Rush - Driver Point A to B with No stops = Priority +$7.00

$7.62

$15.25

$8.89

$17.79

$9.53

$19.07

$9.53

$19.07

$10.16

$20.33

BEDF WVFR 

AIRP 

SPRY 

DART 

BURN 

MICM 

WDLN 

WDSE 

COLH 

ESTP 

BEDF 

SACK 

WVFR 

BURN MICM 

Delivery Size - up to 2 ft long

 

Priority Delivery Completed in 1 hrRegular Delivery Completed in 3 hrs

All Deliveries Subject to Fuel Surcharge


