

## Courier Rates - 0-50 pounds - Up to 2ft

Idea for shipping your smaller packages, if it can fit into 2 bankers' boxes this would be the best choice for your delivery. Deliver items like your priority documents or to schedule and complete your mail runs, this would also be ideal for retail customer delivers and more.

	Delivery Zone																														
Pick Up	Туре	HFXC		HFXP		CPFV		SPRY		DART BURN		RN	MICM		WDLN		WDSE			COLH		ESTP		BEDF			WVFR		AIRP		
HFXC	Regular	\$6.99		\$6.99		\$8.8		\$9.53	\$9.99			\$9.53				\$10.16	10.16 \$10.65						\$13.35 \$13.98		\$10.80 \$11.32		\$13.31	\$16.52	\$17.30	\$36.75	-
	Priority	\$13	.99	\$13.	.99	\$17.	.79	\$19.07	\$19.98	\$19	.07	\$19	.07	\$20	.33	\$20.33	\$21.30	\$20	.33	\$21.61	\$22.64	\$26.69	\$27.96	\$21.61	\$22.64	\$25.41	\$26.62	\$33.03	\$34.61	\$73.50	0
HEXP	Regular	\$7.62		\$7.62		\$8.8	89	\$9.53	\$9.99			\$9.53		\$10	.16	\$10.16	\$10.65	\$10		\$10.80	\$11.32	\$13.35	\$13.98	\$10.80	\$11.32	\$12.71	\$13.31	\$16.52	\$17.30	\$36.75	
	Priority	,		\$15.25		\$17.		\$19.07	\$19.98			\$19				\$20.33	•	\$20		_		_	_	_			_	.62 \$33.03 \$34.61		\$73.50	
CPFV	Regular	\$8.89		\$8.89		\$8.26		\$8.89	\$9.32			\$10		\$10		\$10.80	\$11.32	\$10								\$12.71				\$36.75	-
	Priority	\$17		\$17.		\$16.		\$17.79	•	\$20		\$20		\$21		\$21.61		\$21							•	\$25.41			•	\$73.50	
SPRY	Regular	\$9.53	\$9.99	\$9.53	\$9.99	\$8.89	\$9.32	\$8.26	\$8.66	\$13.35	\$13.98	\$13.35	\$13.98	\$13.98	\$14.64	\$13.98	\$14.64	\$13.98	\$14.64	\$14.62	\$15.31	\$17.16	\$17.97	\$13.35	\$13.98	\$14.62	\$15.31	\$18.43	\$19.31	\$36.75 \$3	38.50
31 1(1	Priority	\$19.07	\$19.98	\$19.07	\$19.98	\$17.79	\$18.63	\$16.53	\$17.31	\$26.69	\$27.96	\$26.69	\$27.96	\$27.95	\$29.28	\$27.95	\$29.28	\$27.95	\$29.28	\$29.23	\$30.62	\$34.31	\$35.95	\$26.69	\$27.96	\$29.23	\$30.62	\$36.86	\$38.61	\$73.50 \$7	77.00
DART	Regular	\$9.	.53	\$9.	53	\$10.	.16	\$13.35	\$13.98	\$6.	99	\$7.	.62	\$7	.62	\$7.62	\$7.99	\$7.	62	\$9.53	\$9.99	\$10.80	\$11.32	\$10.80	\$11.32	\$12.71	\$13.31	\$16.52	\$17.30	\$36.75	5
DAIN	Priority	\$19	.07	\$19.	.07	\$20.	.33	\$26.69	\$27.96	\$13	.99	\$15	.25	\$15	.25	\$15.25	\$15.97	\$15	.25	\$19.07	\$19.98	\$21.61	\$22.64	\$21.61	\$22.64	\$25.41	\$26.62	\$33.03	\$34.61	\$73.50	0
BURN	Regular	\$9.	.53	\$9.	53	\$10.	.16	\$13.35	\$13.98	\$7.	62	\$6	.99	\$8	89	\$8.89	\$9.32	\$8.	89	\$10.16	\$10.65	\$11.43	\$11.98	\$10.80	\$11.32	\$12.71	\$13.31	\$16.52	\$17.30	\$36.75	5
DOM	Priority	\$19		\$19.		\$20.		\$26.69	•	\$15		\$13		\$17		\$17.79		\$17		\$20.33			_	_	•	\$25.41				\$73.50	
місм	Regular	\$10		\$10.		\$10.	.80	\$13.98	\$14.64	\$7.	-	\$8.		\$8		\$7.62	\$7.99	\$7.		\$9.53	\$9.99	\$10.80	\$11.32	\$11.43	\$11.98	\$12.71	\$13.31	\$16.52	\$17.30	\$36.75	
	Priority	\$20		\$20.		\$21.		\$27.95		\$15		\$17		\$16		\$15.25		\$15		_			•		•	\$25.41	_			\$73.50	
WDLN	.0.					\$10.80							\$9.32	\$7.62		\$7.62		\$7.62		\$9.53										\$36.75 \$3	
		_	-			\$21.61		_														•			•	-			•	\$73.50 \$7	
WDSE	Regular	\$10	-	\$10.	-	\$10.		\$13.98		\$7.	-	\$8.		\$7	-	\$7.62		\$7.	-	\$9.53						\$13.35				\$36.75	_
	Priority	\$20		\$20.		\$21.		\$27.95	_	\$15		\$17		\$15		\$15.25	_	\$15		_	_	_	_	_	•	\$26.69	_			\$73.50	
COLH	Ü					\$11.43						\$10.16				\$9.53		\$9.53		\$8.26										\$36.75 \$3	
		_	_					_					-	_			_	_	_	_		_	_	_					_	\$73.50 \$7	
ESTP						\$13.98																								\$36.75 \$3	
						\$27.95																								\$73.50 \$7 \$36.75 \$3	
BEDF	Ü																													\$73.50 \$7	
		_	_			\$12.71		_					-	_			_	_	_	_		_	_	_					_	\$36.75 \$3	
SACK	Ü																													\$73.50 \$7	
		_	_					_					-	_			_	_	_	_		_	_	_			_			\$36.75 \$3	_
WVFR																														\$73.50 \$7	
	Regular	_		\$36.		\$36.		\$36.75		\$36	_	\$36	•	\$35.03	_	\$36.75	_		_	_		_	_	_	•	\$36.75	_				_
AIRP	Priority			\$73.50					\$77.00			\$73.50				\$73.50										\$73.50					
	THOTICY	7/3	.50	٦/٥.	.55	٦/٥.	.55	الد.د/ب	00.77پ	7/3	73.30 \$73.50		00.77پ	7/3	.50	٧/٥.٥٥	777.00	0.57ب	00.77	0.57ب	777.00	0د.د/ډ	777.00	الد.د/ب	00.77	اد.د ، پ	<u> </u>				

Regular Delivery Completed in 3 hrs	Priority Delivery Completed in 1 hr						
All Deliveries Subject to Fuel Surcharge	Delivery Size - up to <b>2 ft long</b>						

**Priority Rush** - Driver Point A to B with No stops = Priority +\$7.00